July 2010 Doc ID 17734 Rev 1 1/12
12
2N2484HR
Hi-Rel NPN bipolar transistor 60 V - 50 mA
Features
■ Linear gain characteristics
■ Hermetic packages
■ ESCC qualified

2N2484HR Package mechanical data
Doc ID 17734 Rev 1 9/12
Order codes 2N2484HR
10/12  Doc ID 17734 Rev 1
5 Order codes
Contact ST sales office for information about the specific conditions for:
– Products in die form
– Tape & reel packing
Table 8. Order codes
Order codes
ESCC Part
number
Packages Lead Finish Marking EPPL Packing
2N2484UB1 - LCC-3UB Gold 2N2484UB1 - Waffle pack
2N2484UB06 5201/001/06 LCC-3UB Gold 520100106 - Waffle pack
2N2484UB07 5201/001/07 LCC-3UB Solder Dip 520100107 - Waffle pack
SOC2484 - LCC-3 Gold SOC2484 - Waffle pack
SOC2484HRB 5201/001/01 or 02 LCC-3 Gold or Solder Dip(1)
1. Depending ESCC part number mentioned on the purchase order.
520100101 or 02 - Waffle pack
2N2484HR 5201/001/04 or 05 TO-18 Gold or Solder Dip(1) 520100104 or 05 Y Strip pack
2N2484HR Revision history
Doc ID 17734 Rev 1 11/12
6 Revision history
Table 9. Document revision history